Varsel om plassfratredelse — direktebedrifter

Arbeidsgivernavn

Atil A Entreprengr AS

ABC Pussteknikk AS

AF Decom AS

AF Gruppen Norge AS AF Bygg @stfold
AF Gruppen Norge AS AF Bygg/rehab Oslo/administras
AF Offshore Decom AS Vats Mottaksanlegg
Agder Brannsikring AS

Agder Entreprengr AS

Allsidig Snekkertjeneste AS

Aluhak Drift AS Avd Trondheim
Amdals AS

Andersson & Kjarnsmo AS

AOG Bygg AS

AS Diamantboring

Berg & Olsen AS

Berge Sag Fagbygg AS

Bergen Personal AS

Bergen Prosjekt og Sotra Entreprengr AS
BHC Construction AS avd Oslo
Blikkenslager Olaf Hansen AS

BN Bygg AS

Boligmesteren AS

Borge Ror AS

Boxly AS

Bratseth Ventilasjon og Inneklima AS
Brattds AS

Brgdr. Gjershaug AS

Brgdrene Selvik AS

Bugge AS

Bygg i Nord AS

Bygg og Maskin AS

Bygg og Vaktmesterservice AS
Byggmester Kjglstad AS

Byggmester Knudsen AS

Postnr.

3660

668

663
1640

663
5578
4631
4848
9010
7224
4085

988
5224
1624
7650
5582
5232
5179

278
7047
7038
9300
1658
1613
6422
1630
6600
4201
7047
9303
3241
8514
7877
7053

Post sted
RJUKAN
0SLO

OSLO

RADE

OSLO
NEDRE VATS
KRISTIANSAND S
ARENDAL
TROMS®
MELHUS
HUNDVAG
0SLO
NESTTUN
GRESSVIK
VERDAL
PLENSVAG
PARADIS
GODVIK
0SLO
TRONDHEIM
TRONDHEIM
FINNSNES
TORP
FREDRIKSTAD
MOLDE

GAMLE FREDRIKSTAD

SUNNDALS@RA
SAUDA
TRONDHEIM
SILSAND
SANDEFJORD
NARVIK
H@YLANDET
RANHEIM

Medl.

11
10
59
45
73
12

15

Org.nr.
972416533
965863443
992097442
938333572
938333572
992097426
957218733
829262282
914224446
999152090
996973107
942533071
866761752
927811685
987606584
980038920
994480855
963918070
964850720
947155431
999610137
925174092
981126122
996111946
928128423
980334511
992378921
939385509
910904019
936669271
957291589
989947435
889961112
980568806

Bed.nr.
976172183
972341509
992101318
971601876
971685026
988959340
972215635
971948965
914231434
999190421
991404732
971800267
998014654
971613483
987621141
980068552
994495062
972302899
917396442
973215426
899662652
825198032
881130432
996120430
928343146
980358755
992413255
971829540
971672323
972004375
972224596
976849795
989999591
872316132
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Byggmester Sagen AS 4016  STAVANGER 47 961802830 972269352
Byggpartner AS 3232 |SANDEFJORD 20 979620128, 979638493
Byggsenteret Audun Hundere AS 6856 | SOGNDAL 7| 879515882 972112011
Byggteam Harstad AS 9403 | HARSTAD 6/ 923391835| 923601902
Christiania Rgrleggerbedrift AS avd Jernbaneveien 667|0SLO 19| 912069370, 988340170
Con Form AS Avd Tvedestrand 4900 TVEDESTRAND 13| 931419323 997744438
Con-Form AS avd Oslo 667|0SLO 22 931419323 975393429
Con-Form AS avd Trgndelag 7080 HEIMDAL 20| 931419323 991829458
Conkret AS 7013 | TRONDHEIM 6 929798945| 929816641
Con-Wood-Steel AS 5309 KLEPPEST® 3| 925407399| 825426612
D-S Bygg AS 4200 | SAUDA 5/ 915222080| 915269885
Einar Mork Snekkerverksted AS 6531| AVER@Y 9| 945599367| 971738472
Elementmontering AS 6060 | HAREID 6/ 918988963| 819054142
Energima Molde AS 6416 | MOLDE 3| 931478826| 931515497
Engevik & Tislevoll AS 5419 | FITIAR 20, 925831778, 871683212
Entreprengr Sundli AS 7670 INDER@Y 5/ 997404254 913970799
Entreprengr UIf Solbakken AS 3732|SKIEN 28 878653572 978656056
Entrepretor AS 8656 | MOSJ@EN 16| 970892370, 973515241
Enwa Support AS konsulenttjenester 3241 | SANDEFJORD 11| 992592451 915771351
Espeland AS 4389 VIKESA 7 975800784| 971884878
Etto Bygg AS 7044 | TRONDHEIM 25/ 964131198, 972309729
F Jergensen AS avd Regrlegger 1767 | HALDEN 29| 952183729 973070584
Farvehjgrnet AS 9750  HONNINGSVAG 3| 950741651| 971884053
Fauskebygg AS 8200 | FAUSKE 32 935122511, 974079119
Finn Pettersen Entreprengr AS 2317 HAMAR 13| 971006846, 973035509
Finnsnes Rgr og Elektro AS 9300 | FINNSNES 6 912190722| 874083402
Firesafe AS Avd Drammen 3036 DRAMMEN 13| 958249799 984525419
Firesafe AS avd Entreprengr Bergen 5068 BERGEN 17| 958249799 873131462
Firesafe AS avd Entreprengr Haugesund 5536 | HAUGESUND 5/ 958249799| 931756311
Firesafe AS avd Entreprengr Kristiansand 4636 | KRISTIANSAND S 6| 958249799, 919390980
Firesafe AS avd Entreprengr Kristiansund 6517 | KRISTIANSUND N 16| 958249799 912628353
Firesafe AS avd Tromsg 9018 | TROMS@ 6/ 958249799| 973131478
Firesafe AS avd Trondheim 7017 | TRONDHEIM 23| 958249799, 973131486
Fosenhus AS 7160 | BJUGN 20 846797122 972803626
Fosenmalern AS 7100| RISSA 6/ 996510867| 972963798
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Fronta AS 5412 | STORD 8| 897768232| 984599129
FuglesangDahl AS 7725 | STEINKJER 54| 991836330 991841644
Garvik Prosjekt AS 4250 | KOPERVIK 11| 932193337, 972759066
Gauldal Betong AS 7288 | SOKNEDAL 8| 918500464 999274471
GB - Entreprengr AS 7863 | OVERHALLA 5/ 979677685| 979690371
GL-Bygg AS 7863 | OVERHALLA 46| 916350279, 816379202
Gulv- & Malerservice Fosen AS 7160 BJUGN 5| 916476094 916496796
Gulv og Mal AS 7200 KYRKSZATER@RA 5/ 985185042| 984865856
H & M Malerservice AS 4014 | STAVANGER 37 923391568, 823565852
Halsa Bygg AS 8178 HALSA 19| 923150196, 971974931
Hamar & Vikesa Bygg AS 4460 | MOI 4| 981915828 881929562
Hamar Rgrleggerbedrift AS 2316 HAMAR 4| 919802154| 971864990
Hammerstad Maskin AS 1606 | FREDRIKSTAD 30 980404730, 980492451
Hamstad AS Avd Levanger 7604 | LEVANGER 5/ 936164226| 921298706
Hamstad AS Avd Steinkjer 7725 | STEINKJER 9| 936164226 921298641
Harstadbygg Entreprengr AS 9409 | HARSTAD 11| 989822780, 972068179
Haug og Ruud VVS AS 2619 | LILLEHAMMER 16| 914737613 914197066
Hegna Blikk AS 3962 | STATHELLE 6 985949301, 985976414
Heiane Rgyr AS 5412 | STORD 7 915692192| 915828698
Helgeland Bygg AS 8900 | BRONN@YSUND 10| 993155020, 921147686
Hjelmeset Betong AS 6823 | SANDANE 3| 925274232| 925346209
HL Rehab AS 5257 | KOKSTAD 6/ 986595872| 986610073
HSH Entreprengr Arendal AS 4847  ARENDAL 4| 922435146, 922547483
Hummervoll Industribelegg AS 5225 |NESTTUN 11| 981331397, 971943696
Inn AS 5004  BERGEN 15| 993803685/ 993816310
IPC AS 4400 | FLEKKEFJORD 11| 996313018 996320170
Isoleringsteknikk AS 5938 SABPVAGEN 8| 996475247 996513521
J & K Johnsen AS 2656 | FOLLEBU 22| 980482332, 871716072
J.M Bygg Montasje AS 3947 | LANGANGEN 16| 924567260, 924585579
Johannessen og Hagen AS 7080 | HEIMDAL 18| 976203453 873405112
Jgra Bygg AS 2656 | FOLLEBU 24| 951104000, 972164321
K. Eliassen AS 5304 | HETLEVIK 6/ 922585393| 922595399
Karstein Kristiansen Entreprengr AS 8484 | RISOYHAMN 9| 962231551, 972274739
Kem Prosjekt AS 7790 | MALM 11| 827589772 927615606
Kobe Service AS 7037 | TRONDHEIM 7 923307346| 923403515
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Kr A Vik AS

Kringen Rgr AS

Kvalvik Rgr & Sanitaer
Larsen Bygg og Anlegg AS
LH Bygg Entreprengr AS
Lofotentreprengr AS
Lofthus Bygg AS

Magne Hope AS Entreprengrforretning

Maler Anderssen AS

Malermester Lgvseth AS
Malermester Runar Danielsen AS
Malermestran AS

Maritime Montering AS

Master Stillas AS Avd Verdal

Mats Hus AS

MBA Entreprengr AS

Mestervilla AS

Mesto AS

ML Flis AS

Modulvegger Bergen AS
Modulvegger Trondheim AS
Momek Civil AS

Moment Betong AS

MT. Servicebygg AS
MT-Byggteknikk AS

Murmester Erlend Knudtsen AS
Mursystem AS

Namdal Byggservice Entreprengr AS
Nilsen Ventilasjon AS

Nor Team Entreprengrforretning AS
Nordbohus Byggeservice AS
Nordbohus Kongsvinger AS
Nordbohus Sogn AS

Nordhordland Grunn og Betong AS
Norgeshus Oppdal Bygg AS

6783
7509
5760
9415
7391
8370
5781
5954
9170
7224
3731
7652
6977
7652
9845
8622
3236
3740
7350

667
7038
8626
4319
5147
7502
7038
7031
7870
4848
9308
7652
2211
6854
5954
7340

STRYN
STJ@RDAL
R@OLDAL
HARSTAD
RENNEBU
LEKNES
LOFTHUS
MONGSTAD
LONGYEARBYEN
MELHUS
SKIEN
VERDAL
BYGSTAD
VERDAL

TANA
MO | RANA
SANDEFJORD
SKIEN

BUVIKA

0SLO
TRONDHEIM
MO | RANA
SANDNES
FYLLINGSDALEN
STJGRDAL
TRONDHEIM
TRONDHEIM
GRONG
ARENDAL
FINNSNES
VERDAL
KONGSVINGER
KAUPANGER
MONGSTAD
OPPDAL
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917176442
889600292
956425271
922275777
931747991
943758956
991416757
918366016
917814015
818530382
988399361
985435952
868150742
912115445
967385816
928999068
914844606
911913437
922285810
897997312
881533022
980771903
927896311
928517136
922943117
825814752
997819950
957778658
995234548
929079272
838064132
969041006
982725216
990193975
918320806

971789336
980375714
972780987
985014795
931770160
971872039
973427318
971809116
986187170
916669828
975237656
985457077
973372823
994505173
972355887
876095912
915011098
911939010
922321191
931339354
981549716
980836479
927909545
928545881
993140708
925842095
997832159
972215848
921306199
971942371
972052590
972404381
973168142
971828803
983199801
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Norrgn Bolig AS

Nye Byggmester Tony H. Jensen AS
Nygard Trevarefabrikk AS
Odda Betong AS

Pass Bygg AS

Pilot Utleie AS

Polarkran AS

R4 Blikkenslagerverksted AS
Rana Entreprengr AS

RD Blikk og Ventilasjon AS
Re-Bygg AS

Rindalshytter AS avd Rindal
Rognerud Bygg & Takst AS
RS Gulvavretting AS

Ruta Entreprengr AS avd Flatasen
Rgrcompaniet AS

Rgrlegger 1 Molde AS
Rorleggerane AS
Rgrleggeren Stenvall AS
Rer-Service AS

Rpynstrand Entreprengr AS
Sanda AS avd Oslo

Sanda Midt og Nord AS
Seltor AS

Senja Elementer AS

Skape Entreprengr AS avd Skedsmo
Skogmo Tre AS

Smegla Entreprengr AS
Snekkarteam AS

Sogn Entreprengr AS

Sogn Stillas og Sikring AS
Sola Bygg AS

Solgr Hus AS

Stavanger Bygg AS

Stein Arild Risan AS

4372
9130
8657
5750
2636
7080
8622
3933
8613
7032
6826
6657
9408
7820
7079
1712
6422
5535
8656
4008
5750

669
7048
3920
9303
2020
7863
6570
8890
6868
6869
4050
2270
4391
7652

EGERSUND
HANSNES
MOSJ@EN
ODDA

@YER
HEIMDAL
MO | RANA
PORSGRUNN
MO | RANA
TRONDHEIM
BYRKJELO
RINDAL
HARSTAD
SPILLUM
FLATASEN
GRALUM
MOLDE
HAUGESUND
MOSJ@EN
STAVANGER
ODDA

osLO
TRONDHEIM
PORSGRUNN
SILSAND

SKEDSMOKORSET

OVERHALLA
SM@LA
LEIRFJORD
GAUPNE
HAFSLO
SOLA

FLISA
SANDNES
VERDAL

v oo o~ O

61
14

20
57
184

830664602
930167517
984673205
922430977
974362236
983149677
990797366
922860068
999514081
976098331
951962449
984057091
892470952
818877862
983830196
989707833
812573942
928010031
950271728
940599644
987020075
980066347
980100464
915617344
968677659
996414507
951427969
930081027
922720584
992106905
923379231
994641719
925809101
938527024
916039018

930914118
990707510
884696712
981516338
974374935
983157084
890835422
923059822
999560938
976101219
971916656
971697695
992491957
919112573
989642162
989725386
971815558
928145344
972167460
971883677
971761318
980149242
980296881
971868333
973948342
996537102
972171565
930210722
922766754
979501080
923399240
894651342
972306193
971798939
972133620
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Steinsvik Hus & Entreprengr AS
Sterk Entreprengr AS

Stoltz Rehab AS

Stoltz Riving & Miljgsanering AS
Storegga Entreprengr AS

Sveio Byggsenter AS

Svela Bygg AS

Systembygg AS Avd Opphaug
Systembygg AS Avd Trondheim
Teft Entre AS

Teft Entreprengr AS

Teknisk Ventilasjon AS
Telemarkhus AS

Thor Steinar Byggtjenester AS
Totalbygg Midt-Norge AS

Tre og Betong AS

Tre-Bo AS

Ullensvang Bygg AS

Ulstein Betong AS

Ulstein Betong Marine AS
Ulstein Entreprengr AS
Valvatne Bygg AS

Varmbobygg Fosen AS
Veggsystemer AS

Ventor Energi Norge AS avd Stavanger
Vestviken Betong & Tre AS
Vikesa Golv AS

Viktoria Hus AS

Volt Rgr AS

Zuraris E Malerservice AS
@ster Hus Entreprengr AS
@ystein Tvedt AS

Alhytta AS

Ardal Byggservice AS

Asen & @vrelid AS

8445
3802
5160
5160
9325
5555
4313
7130
7044
8300
8370
7080
3735
4018
7970
8610
8407
5750
6064
6064
6064
5412
7130
4033
4014
3300
4389
3737
9406
3735
4319
5224
3570
6885
6800

MELBU
B@ | TELEMARK
LAKSEVAG
LAKSEVAG
BARDUFOSS

F@RDE | HORDALAND

SANDNES
BREKSTAD
TRONDHEIM
SVOLVAR
LEKNES
HEIMDAL
SKIEN
STAVANGER
KOLVEREID
MO | RANA
SORTLAND
ODDA
HADDAL
HADDAL
HADDAL
STORD
BREKSTAD
STAVANGER
STAVANGER
HOKKSUND
VIKESA
SKIEN
HARSTAD
SKIEN
SANDNES
NESTTUN
AL
ARDALSTANGEN
FORDE

12

18

22

14

16

20
33

20

14
25

16

13

89

10

14

18

11
38

28

997886739
928523292
826188332
926188364
934922301
945732202
916991452
919709340
919709340
999339514
985233004
980217345
861180042
979713126
999239390
836839552
921911157
945690437
999339565
999503829
999503845
876119072
927893894
956165733
924924489
918905634
986435158
919587091
928873668
981501225
912485811
993359114
917939527
880428152
976742117

997974654
928683354
926281682
926281712
971932813
972129925
988471259
979170297
971825081
880851942
973122347
972098639
972843806
975401006
919843837
871783632
871929432
971906448
973172085
812132652
911573776
986545034
927909197
972194603
924941820
918966196
986453970
971823100
828905422
972964506
912495949
993403180
971802421
980618293
972722715
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Asen & @vrelid Nordvest AS 6002  ALESUND 12| 923471499, 923489223



